
COLORADO PIPELINE ASSOCIATION 2022 EMERGENCY RESPONDER TRAINING SESSIONS 

In-Person Meeting Dates & Times 

Monday 10/3/22 3-5pm: La Plata County, 221 Turner Dr. Durango, CO 81301 

Wednesday 10/5/22 11:30am – 1:30pm: Routt County, Olympian Hall 845 
Howelsen Pkwy, Steamboat Springs, CO 80487 

Wednesday 10/5/22 6-8pm: Mesa County, Hospitality Suite, 1307 North Ave., 
Grand Junction, CO 81501 

Thursday 10/6/22 6-8pm: Rio Blanco County, Meeker Fire Station, 240 7th 
Street, Meeker, CO 81641 

Monday 10/10/22 6-8pm: Moffat County, Craig Fire Dept. 419 Yampa Ave., 
Craig, CO 81625 

Tuesday 10/11/22 12:30pm -3pm: Larimer County, Jay’s Bistro, 135 W. Oak 
St., Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Wednesday 10/12/22 9-11am: Weld County, Clarion Hotel Conference Ctr. 
701 8th St., Greeley, CO 80634 

Wednesday 10/12/22 3-5pm: Weld County, Country Inn Radisson, 2501 W. 
29th St., Greeley, CO 80634 

Thursday 10/13/22 9-11am: Adams County, Columbian Home Event Ctr. 1096 
E. Bridge St., Brighton, CO 80601 

Thursday 10/13/22 3-5pm: Denver County, Embassy Suites, 4444 N. Havana 
St., Denver CO 80239 

Tuesday 10/18/22 6-8pm: Morgan County, Fort Morgan Fire Hall (rear 
entrance) 116 Main St. Fort Morgan, CO 80701 

Wednesday 10/19/22 3-5pm: Logan County, Logan County Justice Center, 
110 N Riverview Rd, Sterling, CO 80751 

Monday, 10/24/22 6-8pm: Otero County, 300 Main St., Rocky Ford CO 81067 

Thursday, 12/8/2022 6-8pm: Garfield County Community Center, 100 
Wulfsohn Rd., Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 

VIRTUAL Meeting Dates & Times 

Monday 12/5/22 9-10:30am VIRTUAL 

Wednesday 12/14/22 4-5:30pm VIRTUAL 

 

       

 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS & PLEASE RSVP 

CLICK HERE TO RSVP or visit our website: Colorado Pipeline Association 

https://copa.pipelineawareness.org/
https://pipelineawarenessorg.wufoo.com/forms/w10r7fzr1cnd88m/
https://pipelineawarenessorg.wufoo.com/forms/w10r7fzr1cnd88m/
https://pipelineawarenessorg.wufoo.com/forms/w10r7fzr1cnd88m/
https://copa.pipelineawareness.org/

